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Vacations 
                 SUMMER   ( Pre-Nursery to VIIIth )……19th MAY 2024  TO  25th JUNE 2024 

                   SUMMER   ( IXth TO XIIth )           ....….24th MAY 2024  TO  25th JUNE 2024 

                                                 School will Re-Open on 26th June 2024. 

                 DUSSEHRA     -   10-10-2024 to 13-10-2024 

                 DEEPAWALI   -   30-10-2024 to 03-11-2024 

 

                 WINTER     (Pre-Nursery to XIIth)…….….30th DECEMBER 2024 TO 4th JANUARY 2025 

                                                School will Re-Open on 6th January 2025. 

 

S. No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Id-UL-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 Sunday 

3 Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wednesday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 Sunday 

5 Moharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday 

6 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday 

7 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday 

8 Krishna Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Monday 

9 Barawafat 16-09-2024 Monday 

10 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday 

11 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday 

12 Valmiki Jayanti 17-10-2024 Thursday 

13 Deepawali 01-11-2024 Friday 

14 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-11-2024 Friday 

15 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday 

16 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2025 Tuesday 

17 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday 

18 Mauni Amavasya 29-01-2025 Wednesday 

19 Basant Panchami 02-02-2025 Sunday 

20 Ravidas Jayanti 12-02-2025 Wednesday 

21 Maha Shivaratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday 

22 Holi 
13-03-2025 to 16-03-

2025 Thursday to Sunday 


